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Ewan MENZIES

2 Kyu Tobi HOUTEN

Reginald JENKINS

Rhys CLYDESDALE

Harry ELLIOTT

Charlie HIGGS

10 Mon

10 Mon

13 Mon

2 Kyu

12 Mon

13 Mon

11 Mon

2 Kyu

10 Mon

10 Mon

13 Mon

Ronnie BERRY

Mikey PORTER

Ewan MENZIES

Charlie HIGGS

Tobi HOUTEN

Reginald JENKINS

Rhys CLYDESDALE

Harry ELLIOTT

2:41

Time: 0:56

0:44

1:07

10

LOSS

10

LOSS

13 Mon

10 Mon

Harry ELLIOTT

13 Mon

2 Kyu

Reginald JENKINS

Ewan MENZIES

Ronnie BERRY

12 Mon

11 Mon

2 Kyu

10 Mon

Mikey
10

LOSS

LOSS

10

0:25

3:18

PORTER

Charlie
HIGGS

Tobi
HOUTEN

Rhys
CLYDESDALE

13 Mon Harry ELLIOTT 10

LOSS10 Mon Reginald JENKINS

1:31

13 Mon Ewan MENZIES LOSS

2 Kyu Ronnie BERRY 10

1:37

12 Mon

10 Mon

Mikey
PORTER

Rhys
CLYDESDALE

British Schools Championships
B10/11-55 Saturday 12 March 2022

EIS Sheffield

B1

B2

B3

B4

SHEET B

13 Mon Harry ELLIOTT

Charlie HIGGS

Tobi HOUTEN

Ronnie BERRY2 Kyu

11 Mon

2 Kyu

21

22

23

24

01

10

00

10

11

00

10

00

10

00

00

11s1

43

44

30

31

32

29

40

39

38

37

47

48

10

10

00

00

10

2

31

15

18

7

26

10

23

3

30

14

19

6

27

11

22
Table Officials Referees

LOSS

54

01s1

10 Mon Rhys CLYDESDALE

FINALIST B

10
10s1

B5 3:47

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk



Grade

B2

A3

A4

B4

A1

B3

A2

B1

Time:

Time:

Time:

A5

B5

Time:
Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

FINAL

Time:
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13 Mon

2 Kyu

David RAE LOSS

Tobi HOUTEN

4:00

5

15 Mon Joshua CHRISP 10

2 Kyu Ronnie BERRY LOSS

15 Mon Wallace OAKES 10

3:05

1:05

11 Mon Charlie HIGGS LOSS

14 Mon Tristan WALTERS 10

1:13

13 Mon Harry ELLIOTT LOSS

A 

B

2 Kyu Tobi HOUTEN LOSS

15 Mon Joshua CHRISP 10

1:43

15 Mon Wallace OAKES LOSS

3:23

14 Mon Tristan WALTERS 10

10 Mon Sabir VALIYEV LOSS

10 Mon Rhys CLYDESDALE 5

4:00

15 Mon Joshua CHRISP 10

12 Mon Mikey PORTER LOSS

14 Mon Tristan WALTERS LOSS

1 Kyu Keiran BEATTIE-LEWIS 10

10 Mon Rhys
CLYDESDALE 1

Keiran
BEATTIE-LEWIS

Joshua
CHRISP

Results
1 Rhys CLYDESDALE 

2 Sabir VALIYEV 

3 Joshua CHRISP 

3 Keiran BEATTIE-LEWIS 

Mikey PORTER 5
Tristan WALTERS 5

7 Tobi HOUTEN 

7 Wallace OAKES 
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